
480 Hunter`s Quay - Dunoon circular  

  Monday to Friday from 16th November 2020 

Note:         NSch NSch Sch   
Service: 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 

Hunters Quay Holiday Village  0912 1012  1112 1212  1412  1512  1612  
Victoria Road  0916 1016  1116 1216  1416  1516  1616  
Madeira Place  0917 1017  1117 1217  1417  1517  1617  
Park Road  0921 1021  1121 1221  1421  1521  1621  
Outside Depot  0922 1022  1122 1222  1422  1522  1622  
Ferry Terminal, Stop 3  0928 1028  1128 1228 1328 1428  1528   1645 
Cowal Place  0933   1133  1333   1533   1650 
Ferry Terminal, Stop 3  0938   1138  1338   1538   1655 
John Street  0941   1141  1341   1541    
Ferry Terminal, Stop 3 (Arr)  0943   1143  1343   1543    
Ferry Terminal, Stop 3 (Dep) 0850 0950  1050 1150  1350  1450 1550 1555   
Outside Depot 0855 0955  1055 1155  1355  1455 1555 1600   
Park Road 0857 0957  1057 1157  1357  1457 1557 1602   
Madeira Place 0900 1000  1100 1200  1400  1500 1600 1605   
Victoria Road 0901 1001  1101 1201  1401  1501 1601 1606   
Hunters Quay Holiday Village 0905 1005  1105 1205  1405  1505 1605 1610   

 
Codes: 
Sch Schooldays Only 
NSch School Holidays 

 

Please maintain physical distancing with our drivers and fellow customers. Thank You.  

 

480 Hunter`s Quay - Dunoon circular  

  Saturday  

Service: 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 480 
Hunters Quay Holiday Village  1012  1112 1212  1412  1512 1612  
Victoria Road  1016  1116 1216  1416  1516 1616  
Madeira Place  1017  1117 1217  1417  1517 1617  
Park Road  1021  1121 1221  1421  1521 1621  
Outside Depot  1022  1122 1222  1422  1522 1622  
Ferry Terminal, Stop 3 0928 1028  1128 1228 1328 1428  1528  1645 
Cowal Place 0933   1133  1333   1533  1650 
Ferry Terminal, Stop 3 0938   1138  1338   1538  1655 
John Street 0941   1141  1341   1541   
Ferry Terminal, Stop 3 (Arr) 0943   1143  1343   1543   
Ferry Terminal, Stop 3 (Dep) 0950  1050 1150  1350  1450 1550   
Outside Depot 0955  1055 1155  1355  1455 1555   
Park Road 0957  1057 1157  1357  1457 1557   
Madeira Place 1000  1100 1200  1400  1500 1600   
Victoria Road 1001  1101 1201  1401  1501 1601   
Hunters Quay Holiday Village 1005  1105 1205  1405  1505 1605   

 


